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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1-18 1 AG
F 25 - 29 1A
F 30 - 34 1 AG
F 30 - 34 2 AG
F 30 - 34 3 AG
F 30 - 34 4

F 30 - 34 5

F 35 - 39 1 AG
F 35 - 39 2 AG
F 35 - 39 3 AG
F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44 2 AG
F 40 - 44 3 AG
F 40 - 44 4

F 40 - 44 5

F 40 - 44 6

F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 55 - 59 1 AG
F 55 - 59 2 AG
M 1- 18 1 AG
M 1- 18 2 AG
M 1- 18 3 AG
M 1- 18 4

M 1- 18 5

M 1- 18 6

M 1- 18 7

M19 - 24 1A
M19 - 24 1 AG
M19 - 24 2 AG
M25 - 29 1 AG
M25 - 29 2 AG
M25 - 29 3 AG
M30 - 34 1 AG
M30 - 34 2 AG
M30 - 34 3 AG
M30 - 34 4

M30 - 34 5

M30 - 34 6

M35 - 39 1 AG
M35 - 39 2 AG
M35 - 39 3 AG
M35 - 39 4

M35 - 39 5

M40 - 44 1 AG
M40 - 44 2 AG
M40 - 44 3 AG

Tamy Husman
Jillene Enguita
Deborah Renville
Any Robbi ns
Teresa O Brien

Loral Jagman
Donna Cox
Sue Heat on

Nancy J Ruda
Cindy Parks

Karla Del i opoul os
Sue Fagan

Fran Brashares
Laura W son

Becky Dunn
Bonni e Si sson

Sandy Kurtenbach
Patricia Heniff

Ni chol as St uka
Garrett Nykaza
Patrick O Brien
M chael Maszak
Kevin Parks
Jake Vekemans
Branden Parks

Bryce M Baker
Kevin L Gum
Bobby W Maszak

Clark Anderson
Quentin Genke
Nate Wl f

Chris Stocknan
Rod Kahl

David A Barrett
Todd Shel | enber ger
Steve E Anderson
Shawn O Brien

Patrick D Koerner
Henry J Nykaza
Doug MW I |ians
Mark Carstens

M ke J Stluka

Pete Slattery
Pet er Kershaw
Jeff P Lonergan

Manteno |L
Frankfort IL
Bour bonnais IL
New Lenox IL
Manteno |IL

Lockport IL
Peotone |IL

Crown Point IN

Kankakee |L

Joliet IL
Crown Point IN
Aurora IL
Peotone I L
Mokena | L
Beecher IL
Peotone |IL

Palos Hills IL

Marseilles IL
Oland Park IL

Beecher IL

Beecher IL
Manteno | L
Homewood | L
Joliet IL

Beecher IL
Joliet IL

Bradley IL

Bour bonnais IL
Homewood | L

Crest Hll IL
Peotone | L
LaGange |L

New Lenox |L
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Shorewood | L
Manteno | L

Bour bonnais IL
Beecher IL
Morence | L
Peotone |IL
Beecher IL

Manhattan | L
St. Anne IL
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M19 - 24 1
M30 - 34 2
M40 - 44 3
M35 - 39 4
M30 - 34 5
M25 - 29 6
M30 - 34 7
M30 - 34 8
M19 - 24 9

M30 - 34 10

M 45 - 49 11
M50 - 54 12
M 1- 18 13
M40 - 44 14
M55 - 59 15
M 45 - 49 16

M40 - 44 17

M 60 - 99 18
M50 - 54 19

M55 - 59 20
M40 - 44 21

M19 - 24 22
M55 - 59 23
F 25 - 29 24
M 1- 18 25
M35 - 39 26
M 45 - 49 27
M 45 - 49 28

M35 - 39 29
M50 - 54 30
M50 - 54 31

M50 - 54 32
F 45 - 49 33
M 45 - 49 34

M 1- 18 35
F 55 - 59 36
M 25 - 29 37
M40 - 44 38
M55 - 59 39
F 40 - 44 40

M 25 - 29 41
M35 - 39 42
M 1- 18 43
F 30 - 34 44
M 30 - 34 45

M55 - 59 46
F 1-18 47
M35 - 39 48
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17.

26.

51.
04.
23.
44.
54.

46.
52.
03.

18.
22.
30.
31.
11.
23.

35.

00.
18.

26.
27.

28.
36.
54.
15.
16.
30.
49.

08.
11.
18.

30.
39.
40.

06.
12.
22.
24.
25.
29.

35.
35.
37.
43.
57.

58.
21.
27.
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Bi b#

297

291

288
257
259
247
264

303
253
276

238
273
294
265
237
248

262

258
266

287
295

256
246
249
289
290
270
286

296
263
281

240
305
285

302
242
271
274
252
282

272
250
255
260
300

277
292
293

Name
Bryce M Baker
Chris Stockman

Pete Slattery
Patrick D Koerner
Rod Kahl

Clark Anderson
David A Barrett

Todd Shel | enber ger
Kevin L Gum
Steve E Anderson

Brian T Savage
Pete WMt hi s

Ni chol as St uka
Pet er Kershaw
Charlie Gotevant
Kurt Huddl eston

Jeff P Lonergan

Robert E Pool
Hank Gawenda

Dani el W Goul d
Dean Hart man

Bobby W Maszak
John F Pool
Caryn Haberkorn
Garrett Nykaza
Henry J Nykaza
Ri ck Leonhardt
John A Sheridan

Doug MW I |ians
Ellis S Stephens
Ron Ruda

Raynond A Feel ey
Pam Deery
Wendel | D Provost

Patrick O Brien
Sandy Kurtenbach
Quentin Genke
Randy Ri egel
Russ Johnson
Nancy J Ruda

Nat e Wl f

Mark Carstens
M chael Maszak
Tamry Husman
Shawn O Brien

Joseph V Pal ernpo Jr
Brittany Stluka
M ke J Stluka

City/ ST
Bradley IL
New Lenox |L

Manhattan | L
Bour bonnais IL
Bradley IL
Crest HIll IL
Bourbonnais IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Bourbonnais IL
Shorewood I L

Plainfield IL
Tinley Park IL
Beecher IL

St. Anne IL
Bucki ngham I L
Lisle IL

Bourbonnais IL

Onarga | L
Mokena | L

Kankakee |L
Cifton IL

Homewood | L
Thawille IL
Tinley Park IL

Beecher IL
Beecher IL
Peotone |IL
Joliet IL

Monmence |L
Peotone I L
Kankakee IL
Joliet IL

Beecher IL

Bourbonnais IL

Manteno | L
Marseilles IL
Peotone IL
Bonfield IL

Pal os Heights IL
Kankakee IL

LaGange IL
Peotone | L
Homewood | L
Manteno | L
Manteno | L

Wl mngton IL
Beecher IL
Beecher IL

Pace/ M
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152,

1 55.
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10.
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21.
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1 34.
37.
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M 60 - 99

Ovral |

21

Bi b#

Name
Dean Hartman
Randy Ri egel

Brian T Savage
Kurt Huddl eston
Ri ck Leonhardt
John A Sheridan
Wendel | D Provost
Mark Lesyna

Dan G Bul | ock

Pete WMathis
Hank Gawenda
Ellis S Stephens
Ron Ruda
Rayrmond A Feel ey
Ri chard Mant hei

Charlie Gotevant
Dani el W Goul d

John F Pool

Russ Johnson
Joseph V Pal ermp Jr
Joseph P Wenckus
Robert J Maszak
Shel don S Nicol

Robert E Pool
Bill Lauer

City/ ST
difton IL
Bonfield IL

Plainfield IL
Lisle IL
Peotone IL
Joliet IL

Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L
Bourbonnais IL

Tinley Park IL
Mokena | L
Peotone |IL
Kankakee |L
Joliet IL
Joliet IL

Bucki ngham I L
Kankakee IL
Thawille IL

Pal os Heights IL
W mington IL

d enwood | L
Homewood | L

Joliet IL
Onarga | L
Joliet IL

Pace/ M

1 565.

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 55
M 50

F 40
M 45
M 1
M 1
F 30
F 30
F 35

F 30
M 45
F 30
F 55
F 40
F 40
F 35
M 1
F 40
F 50
F 40
F 35
F 50
M 60

M 55
M 55

59
54

44
49
18
18
34
34
39

34
49
34
59
a4
a4

39
18
44
54
44
39
54
99

59
59

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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40.
30.

31.
35.
03.
17.
18.
55.
32.

39.
40.
58.
16.
19.
28.

52.
21.
1 29.
1 34.
1 38.
145,
1 57.

N. F.
D.N. F.
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Bi b#
308
234

245
278
244
304
284
239
268

299
275
301
251
280
309

267
243
298
236
283
279
235
241

254
261

Name
Joseph P Wenckus
Ri chard Mant hei

Cindy Parks

Mark Lesyna

Kevi n Parks

Jake Vekenans
Jillene Enguita
Deborah Renville
Loral Jagman

Ay Robbi ns

Dan G Bul | ock
Teresa O Brien
Patricia Heniff
Karla Del i opoul os
Sue Fagan

Donna Cox
Branden Parks
Fran Brashares
Becky Dunn
Laura W son
Sue Heat on
Bonni e Sisson
Bill Lauer

Robert J Maszak
Shel don S Ni col

City/ ST
d enwood | L
Joliet IL

Joliet IL
Monmence |L
Joliet IL
Beecher IL
Frankfort IL
Bour bonnais IL
Lockport IL

New Lenox |L
Bourbonnais IL
Manteno | L
Oland Park IL
Crown Point IN
Aurora IL

Peotone | L
Joliet IL
Peotone | L
Peotone | L
Mokena | L
Crown Point IN
Palos Hills IL
Joliet IL

Homewood | L
Joliet IL

Pace/ M
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00.
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14.
37.
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